
YMCA CENTENARY SCHOOL & COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC/ACTIVITY/HOLIDAYS-PLANNER,  2023-24 

TO SET FORTH WITH LOVE AND NURTURANCE 

April 
4th April ( Tuesday ) Mahavir Jayanti 

7th -10th  April ( Friday- Monday) Good Friday and Easter 

11TH   April (Tuesday) New Session begins  
14thApril ( Friday) Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti 

22nd April (Saturday) Eid-ul-Fitr    

28th April (Friday) School Magazine Cover Design/ Painting Competition for Classes KG-III 

29th April (Saturday) School Magazine Cover Design / Painting Competition for Classes IV-XII 

May  
5th   May (Friday) Budh Purnima 

6th  May ( Saturday) 1st PTM   (Science /Social Studies Exhibition) 

22nd  May ( Monday) Summer Vacation begins  

  

July 
4th July  ( Tuesday) School Reopens for Staff Members only    

5th  July (Wednesday)  School Reopens  

15th  July ( Saturday) 2nd PTM  

22nd July (Saturday) Investiture Ceremony  

24th July – 3rd August           (Monday 
- Thursday) 

Pre -Mid Term Examination  

29th July ( Saturday) Moharram 

  

August 
15th August  (Tuesday) Independence Day  

19th August (Saturday)  Football Final  

26th August ( Saturday) 3rd PTM ( Pre-Mid Term  Report Card distribution) 

31st August (Thursday) Raksha Bandhan  

  

September 
4th September (Monday ) Memorial Service for Lt. Mr. B.T. Masih 

5th September (Tuesday) Teachers’ Day  

6th September (Wednesday ) Chahellum   

7th September (Thursday) Janamashtami  

14th September ( Thursday) Hindi Diwas 

17th September (Sunday) Vishwakarma Puja 

18th September- 5th October  
(Monday- Thursday) 

Mid –Term Examination  

28th September (Thursday) Eid-ul-Milad  

  

October  
2nd October (Monday ) Gandhi Jayanti  

9th October – (Monday) Founder’s Day  (Awards Ceremony) 

10th October ( Tuesday) Spectra -2023 (English Elocution/Debate/Creative Writing/ T20 Cricket ) 

20th October (Friday) Handball Final  

21st October – 24th October 
(Saturday- Tuesday) 

Dussehra 

28th October (Saturday) 4th PTM (Report Card Distribution  for Mid Term 
Examination)/ Book Fair  



 

 
Note:- 

1. Changes under unavoidable circumstances will be intimated through notice. 
2. The dates of Muslim festivals will be decided according to the local visibility of 

moon. 
3. Other local holidays will be announced accordingly. 

rm:  m.n.haque 

November  
1st November ( Wednesday) Memorial Service for Lt. Mr. Anurag Masih  

4th November ( Saturday) Cricket Final  

13th November– 15th November 
(Monday- Wednesday) 

Diwali 

24th November(Friday) Guru Teg Bahadur Shahid Diwas  

25th November (Saturday) 5th PTM  

27th November ( Monday ) Guru Nanak Jayanti 

30th November (Thursday) Completion of Syllabus for Classes X & XII 

  

December  
2nd December ( Saturday)   Annual Sports Day  

6th December – 16th Dec. 
(Wednesday – Saturday) 

Post Mid Term  / Pre Boards for Classes X & XII 

19th December (Tuesday) Christmas Fete  

20th December ( Wednesday) Winter Vacation begins  

  

January 2024  
6th January (Saturday) School reopens for Staff Members  

8th January ( Monday ) School reopens  

15th January ( Monday) Makar Sankranti 

25th January ( Thursday) Paush Purnima 

26th January ( Friday) Republic Day 

27th January ( Saturday) 6th PTM (Classes KG-VIII) 

  

February  

5th February -15th  February 
(Monday- Thursday)  

Final Examination (Classes KG-VIII) 

9th February (Friday) Mauni Amavasya 

14th February (Wednesday) Basant Panchami  

24th February ( Saturday) Maghi Purnima  

  

March  
8th March ( Friday) Shivratri 

25th March,  26th March     (Monday ,  
Tuesday) 

Holi  

28th March (Thursday) 7th PTM Report Card Distribution  for Final Examination  (Classes KG-
VIII) 

29th March – 1st April    (Friday-
Monday) 

Good Friday/Easter  

  

April  

3rd  April (Wednesday) New Session begins 


